ILADI

Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir

ILCEADI

Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tiim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tiim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tiim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tiim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tiim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler

Y_ILCE

Ocoooooooooooooooooooooooo

ABONEGRUP

GECTARIH

01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022

BOTAS_BASM3

300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000

300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000

BOTAS_BITM3
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000

300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000

KADEME
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5

SKB
0,590594
0,452908
0,331858
0,243164
0,178172
0,590594
0,452908
0,331858
0,243164
0,178172
0,590594
0,452908
0,331858
0,243164
0,178172
0,590594
0,452908
0,331858
0,243164
0,178172
0,590594
0,452908
0,331858
0,243164
0,178172

BASM3

100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

BITM3
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000

3,740415
3,619365
3,530671
3,465679

3,878101
3,740415
3,619365
3,530671
3,465679
5,301091
5,163405
5,042355
4,953661
4,888669
11,030261
10,892575
10,771525
10,682831
10,617839
15,113594
14,975908
14,854858
14,766164
14,701172

it sm3 (kdvli)
4,576159
4,413690
4,270851
4,166192
4,089501
4,576159
4,413690
4,270851
4,166192
4,089501
6,255287
6,092818
5,949979
5,845320
5,768629
13,015708
12,853239
12,710400
12,605741
12,529050
17,834041
17,671571
17,528732
17,424074
17,347383

FIYATKWH (kdvsiz)
0,36448318
0,35154276
0,34016588
0,33182998
0,32572171
0,36448318
0,35154276
0,34016588
0,33182998
0,32572171
0,49822284
0,48528242
0,47390555
0,46556964
0,45946137
1,03667867
1,02373825
1,01236137
1,00402547
0,99791720
1,42045056
1,40751015
1,39613327
1,38779737
1,38168910

FIYATKWH(kdvli)
0,43009015
0,41482046
0,40139574
0,39155938
0,38435162
0,43009015
0,41482046
0,40139574
0,39155938
0,38435162
0,58790295
0,57263326
0,55920855
0,54937218
0,54216442
1,22328083
1,20801114
1,19458642
1,18475005
1,17754230
1,67613166
1,66086198
1,64743726
1,63760090
1,63039314

TIPADI

TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
TUM ABONELER
CNG URETIM TESISI
CNG URETIM TESISI
CNG URETIM TESISI
CNG URETIM TESISI
CNG URETIM TESISI

GRUPADI

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI
MAL VE HiZMET URETIMI



